
1º CAT HCP FEMENINA

Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Neto Res. Total

1 CB64923478 MARTINEZ PEDREÑO, ANNA 10,9 13 69 -3

2 CB23158693 SANCHO ARAGONES, CHLOE 10,2 12 71 -1

1º CAT HCP MASCULINO

Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Neto Res. Total

1 CB23819337 GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX 4,3 4 75 3

2 CM41936997 ESTEBAN CISNEROS, JAVIER 10 11 76 4

3 CB22970012 ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL 5,1 5 77 5

1º CAT SCRATCH

Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Bruto Res. Total

1 CB23819337 GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX 4,3 4 79 7

2 CB64923478 MARTINEZ PEDREÑO, ANNA 10,9 13 82 10

3 CB22970012 ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL 5,1 5 82 10

4 CB23158693 SANCHO ARAGONES, CHLOE 10,2 12 83 11

5 CM41936997 ESTEBAN CISNEROS, JAVIER 10 11 87 15

CIRCUITO JUNIOR MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ



2º CAT HCP FEMENINA

Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Neto Res. Total

1 CB04918149 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, PAULA 8,5 10 70 -2

2 CB01912504 MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA 18,7 22 70 -2

3 CB23067751 ROMERA ESCOBEDO, LOLA 26,8 31 70 -2

4 CB01921336 RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA 7,2 9 74 2

5 CB65067732 MAURI PUIG, IRENE 16 19 74 2

6 CB05943852 CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA 5,6 7 75 3

7 CB23081066 GARCIA GOMEZ, NICOLE 16,5 19 76 4

8 CB23168375 DIGBY, MIA 15,2 18 80 8

9 CB04058274 COLODRON MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA 15,1 18 80 8

10 CB22992170 ARTIGAS BALTASAR, EMMA 8,8 10 84 12

2º CAT HCP MASCULINO

Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Neto Res. Total

1 CB03961219 PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME 13 15 66 -6

2 CB23158701 SANCHO ARAGONES, ELLIOT 22,4 26 66 -6

3 CB04940490 BERNET MARTINEZ, JAN 7,6 8 68 -4

4 CB19250164 MARQUES LUQUE, ERMON 28,3 34 69 -3

5 CB04061373 MDLULWA, KEALEBOGA 9 10 70 -2

6 CB23168408 HABABOU, NASSIM 3,4 3 72 0

7 CB44945159 SUREDA ORTIGOSA, PAU 9,6 10 72 0

8 CB01928873 ROS BADIA, POL 14,6 17 72 0

9 AD00882340 TOME CELIMENDIZ, JAVIER 9,8 11 74 2

10 CB23933650 HABABOU, ANIS 10,9 12 74 2

11 CB64050510 MARTINEZ PAWLOFF, JOAQUIN 19,3 22 74 2

12 CB05933757 GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO 2,4 1 75 3

13 CB35912585 LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE 5,3 5 75 3

14 CB23948390 DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO 8,6 9 76 4

15 CB03910387 GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL 9,9 11 76 4

16 CB05068680 LOPEZ POLO, MIRKO 16,3 19 76 4

17 CB23951934 GUNGOR, MERT 19,6 23 76 4

18 CB05915002 CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL 2 1 77 5

19 CB01905481 BARRADO SANS, FELIX 6,6 7 77 5

20 CB19935249 CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC 11,7 13 77 5

21 CB05942917 PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2,5 2 78 6

22 AD00882312 PUIGDEMASA PUIGDEMASA, BIEL 2,9 2 80 8

23 CB23918336 OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO 7,5 8 80 8

24 CB44905406 GRITSUN, STEPAN 16,6 19 80 8

25 CB64939123 VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER 14,2 16 84 12



2º CAT SCRATCH

Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Bruto Res. Total

1 CB23168408 HABABOU, NASSIM 3,4 3 75 3

2 CB04940490 BERNET MARTINEZ, JAN 7,6 8 76 4

3 CB05933757 GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO 2,4 1 76 4

4 CB05915002 CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL 2 1 78 6

5 CB04061373 MDLULWA, KEALEBOGA 9 10 80 8

6 CB04918149 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, PAULA 8,5 10 80 8

7 CB35912585 LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE 5,3 5 80 8

8 CB05942917 PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2,5 2 80 8

9 CB03961219 PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME 13 15 81 9

10 CB44945159 SUREDA ORTIGOSA, PAU 9,6 10 82 10

11 CB05943852 CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA 5,6 7 82 10

12 AD00882312 PUIGDEMASA PUIGDEMASA, BIEL 2,9 2 82 10

13 CB01921336 RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA 7,2 9 83 11

14 CB01905481 BARRADO SANS, FELIX 6,6 7 84 12

15 AD00882340 TOME CELIMENDIZ, JAVIER 9,8 11 85 13

16 CB23948390 DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO 8,6 9 85 13

17 CB23933650 HABABOU, ANIS 10,9 12 86 14

18 CB03910387 GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL 9,9 11 87 15

19 CB23918336 OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO 7,5 8 88 16

20 CB01928873 ROS BADIA, POL 14,6 17 89 17

21 CB19935249 CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC 11,7 13 90 18

22 CB23158701 SANCHO ARAGONES, ELLIOT 22,4 26 92 20

23 CB01912504 MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA 18,7 22 92 20

24 CB65067732 MAURI PUIG, IRENE 16 19 93 21

25 CB22992170 ARTIGAS BALTASAR, EMMA 8,8 10 94 22

26 CB23081066 GARCIA GOMEZ, NICOLE 16,5 19 95 23

27 CB05068680 LOPEZ POLO, MIRKO 16,3 19 95 23

28 CB64050510 MARTINEZ PAWLOFF, JOAQUIN 19,3 22 96 24

29 CB23168375 DIGBY, MIA 15,2 18 98 26

30 CB04058274 COLODRON MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA 15,1 18 98 26

31 CB23951934 GUNGOR, MERT 19,6 23 99 27

32 CB44905406 GRITSUN, STEPAN 16,6 19 99 27

33 CB64939123 VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER 14,2 16 100 28

34 CB23067751 ROMERA ESCOBEDO, LOLA 26,8 31 101 29

35 CB19250164 MARQUES LUQUE, ERMON 28,3 34 103 31

3º CAT 

Pos Licencia Nombre HCPE HCPG Sexo Stableford

1 CB23987401 DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 17,4 5 M 16

2 CB23998796 KHELIF, NEIL 26,2 9 M 15


